Meeting of the Board of Health's
Health First St. Joseph County (HFSJC) Committee
St. Joseph County Department of Health
Abonmarche Consultants
315 W. Jefferson Blvd., South Bend, IN

September 16, 2024 1:00 p.m.

WORK SESSION FOLLOWED BY AN EXECUTIVE SESSION

Please be advised that the St. Joseph County Board of Health's Health First St. Joseph County (HFSJC) Committee will hold a Work Session followed by and Executive Session on Monday, September 16, 2024, at 1:00 p.m. at Abonmarche Consultants, located at 315 W. Jefferson Blvd., South Bend, IN..